
   

 

DATE 

 

DAY 

 

OPPONENT 

 

PLACE 

Oct. 12 Thursday FCCS Warriors FCCS 

Oct 17 Tuesday Madison Jaguars Crowville (5:30 – 3 games) 

Oct 19 Thursday Holly Ridge Eagles Holly Ridge 

Oct. 24 Tuesday FCCS Warriors Crowville 

Oct 28 Saturday Rayville Tournament Rayville 

Oct 31 Tuesday Mangham Dragons Mangham 

Nov 2 Thursday Holly Ridge Eagles Crowville 

Nov 6 Monday Delhi Rams Delhi 

Nov 7 Tuesday Baskin Rams Baskin (5:30 -3 games) 

Nov 9 Thursday Fort Necessity Eagles Crowville 

Nov 14 Tuesday Neville Tigers Crowville 

Nov 16 Thursday Mangham Dragons Crowville 

Nov 28 Tuesday Gilbert Flying Tigers Crowville (5:30) 

Nov 30 Thursday Delhi Rams Crowville 

Dec 2 Saturday Neville Tournament Neville 

Dec 5 Tuesday Baskin Rams Crowville (5:30 – 3 games) 

Dec 7 Thursday Gilbert Flying Tigers Gilbert (5:30) 

Dec 9 Saturday Ferriday Tournament Ferriday 

Dec 12 Tuesday Fort Necessity Eagles Fort Necessity 

Dec 14 Thursday Bastrop Rams Crowville 

Dec 18 Monday Bastrop Rams Bastrop 

Boys Coaches: 

Allen Anderson 

Wayne Anderson 

Brady Cox 

Colors:  

Green & Gold 

Girls Coaches: 

Keisha Cooper 

Shedrick Moses 

Allandria Carter 

Principal: 

Cynthia Swayzer 

Assistant Principal: 

Brady Cox 

Mascot: 

 Bulldogs 

 


